CIBANO 500
3-in-1 test system for
medium- and high-voltage circuit breakers
Medium- and high-voltage circuit breaker testing
The 3-in-1 solution for your convenience
OMICRON’s CIBANO 500 is the world’s first circuit breaker test system to combine
 > a multi-channel timing and travel analyzer
 > a high-accuracy digital low-resistance ohmmeter, and

You can extend the functional scope of both packages by ordering one or several of the upgrade options or single articles.
15
Ordering information
CB MC2 Upgrade Option (order no. VEHZ0900)
1 × CB MC2
1 × EtherCAT® cable 15 m / 49 ft
1 × Standard high-current cable set:
 2 × 3 m red, 1 × 0.75 m black (10 mm2, 6 mm banana plugs)
1 × Standard measurement cable set:
 2 × 3 m red, 2 × 1 m black (2.5 mm2)
1 × Kelvin clamp set:
 2 × red, 1 × black (1 × 6 mm and 1 × 4 mm banana plugs each)
4 × Crocodile clamp for secondary side (red + black)
1 × Y clamp set: 1 × 6 mm and 1 × 4 mm banana plugs
1 × Soft bag, 41 × 35 × 27 cm / 16 × 14 × 11 in (W × H × D)
 (one bag comes with every three orders of VEHZ0900)
EtherCAT® Hardware Upgrade Option (order no. VEHO0900)
For an upgrade of the CIBANO 500 Standard Package with any of the five Upgrade Options you also need to order the
EtherCAT® Hardware Upgrade Option.
1 × EtherCAT® board
2 × Torx screws, M 3 × 8
1 × Torx screwdriver, TX10
1 × EtherCAT® exchange instructions
16
Motion Basic Upgrade Option (order no. VEHZ0902)
Hardware
1 × CB TN 3
1 × EtherCAT® cable 6 m / 20 ft
1 × Digital linear transducer with mounting kit adapter and
 connection cable to CB TN3
3 × Magnetic tape for linear transducer
1 × Soft bag, 41 × 35 × 27 cm / 16 × 14 × 11 in (W × H × D)
1 × Soft bag, 25 × 22 × 6 cm / 10 × 9 × 2.5 in (W × H × D)
Software
1 × Motion license
Mounting accessories
1 × Open-end wrench set: 2 × 16 / 18, 1 × 8 / 10
1 × Flexible arm
1 × Extension set for flexible arm: 1 × short, 1 × long
1 × Parallel vice for flexible arm
1 ×  Elastic string
Ordering information
Motion Linear Standard Upgrade Option (order no. VEHZ0905)
Hardware
1 × CB TN 3
1 × EtherCAT® cable 6 m / 20 ft
3 × Digital linear transducer with mounting kit adapter and
 connection cable to CB TN3
9 × Magnetic tape for linear transducer
1 × Soft bag, 41 × 35 × 27 cm / 16 × 14 × 11 in (W × H × D)
1 × Soft bag, 25 × 22 × 6 cm / 10 × 9 × 2.5 in (W × H × D)
Software
1 × Motion license
Mounting accessories
1 × Open-end wrench set: 2 × 16 / 18, 2 × 8 / 10
1 × Flexible arm set:
 1 × flexible arm, 2 × flexible arm with support clip
1 × Extension set for flexible arm: 3 × short, 3 × long
3 × Parallel vice for flexible arm
1 ×  Elastic string
17
Motion Universal Upgrade Option
(order no. VEHZ0907)
Hardware
1 × CB TN 3
1 × EtherCAT® cable 6 m / 20 ft
3 × Digital linear transducer with mounting kit adapter and